KR T /IEE BN/ EFR CSD-150
. ™ l—La/\
No.  ¥hihE& 44 Parts Name Eﬁ =
1 7000105669 =y Casing 1 | CSL-100 (7+#ayty) ABS
3 17000417469 IR E Impeller 1 |SP-100B NO32  60HZ
4 17510500620 PR E TR Impeller Nut 1 778 Fyb M6 SUS304
8 17010301459 = TR Casing Packing 1 O Yy S-144S EP
47 17005707320 TEET A F— Liner 1 |FavkA74F— 12X7.6X0.3 SUS304
47 17005707420 TEETAF— Liner 1 |FavkA74F— 12X7.6X0.5 SUS304
60 7010103599 AH=HN T —)b Mechanical Seal 1 EA560-8 NT-22XNC-11A
65 7510719120 win 777 Plug 1 |[~AvFRY M5X12 SUS304
67 7010307652 HEH AT Z7 i 8y¥% Packing 1 |OVv/ $5X4.5 NBR
81 7010201052 FAN—)v Oil Seal 1 |#ry-n SC8.18.7 SP304
86 7004600421 s —h Middle Plate 1 |[Favhy—b CSL-100 SUS316
119 7203514499 EE Motor Assy 1 MQ40B4LI
120 7004819699 XX T EAN =T Cabtyre Assy 1 | ITPF28-0204E4-5
125 7510715620 XX T XAV —T VESF AL Screw 2 PNAyEv Ry 5X20 B-1 SUS304
126 7510800120 Xy 7 AV —T VIR 4 Spring Washer 2 A7V Uyvy EMM SUS304
162 7010300359 S EKli a2 AT VE Vg Packing 1 10U/ 110X3 EP-60
163 7510715920 A7 7 NI 3t Screw 3 ¥7 Aytuay M5X20 B-1 SUS304
224 7510719120 IETANAT T Plug 1 IAYUFRY M5X12 SUS304
296 7004103669 E—hLr—2 Outer Pipe 1 | ®E=Mr—2 CSL-100 7'V— #FHABS
299 7510717920 = TR R Screw 3 IAYVEEYE Y MBX30 B-1SUS304
386 7003700169 AR —Fd Strainer 1 |sP-40
448 7010307652 A ANE A= R UM ¥ Packing 5 |0VYv/ S5X4.5 NBR
471 17011102020 SPIAR B 1R & i Set Washer 1 EA4bU ETWJ-6 SUS304
475 17011101712 AH=H v —)v 1D i Set Washer 1 CHHMY M8 (S-8) 73y
622 7001400269 FANVEI R — Cover 1 |CSL-100 2%
623 7510719120 FANETS—EfF Rl Screw 5 IAYVERY MBX12 SUS304
624 7010301352 A ANE IR =% Packing 1 |0V s-55
625 7010307652 LBIETANATZ7 % Packing 1 |OUv/ S5X4.5 NBR
709 17005001299 a7y Rectification Diode 1 vy 7y S25VB60
710 7510702011 a7y VRS R Screw 1 A2y M4X20 2271
733 17510801511 a7 Yy VAT R 4 Spring Washer 1 |27V 79y AMM 2=/n
1)@ 7004008551 R—=AH TV T I F Packing 1 131X21X3T
1)@ 7004705269 K=oV 7 i O F-(25mmA H.C.nipple 1 |25MM NO18
)8 7004705069 R—=2 AoV T (F7) Nut 1 |25MM
1)@ 7012100165 a—7 Rope 1 |1/4X5M P.P
1)@ 70059036997 Il B Operation Manual 1 |CSL.CSA.CSD-100
1)@ 7012501920 A=A R(25mm ) Hose Band 1 ~N=h=7v7° SS-1200 SUS304




